
Class Summary
IIS PASCAL B1 PET PREP. B - 2024/2025
Tue 03 Dec 2024 > Tue 25 Mar 2025

Lessons

Lesson Date Time Teachers

1 Tue 03 Dec 2024 14:30 > 16:30 Teacher Doreen P.

2 Tue 10 Dec 2024 14:30 > 16:30 Teacher Doreen P.

3 Tue 17 Dec 2024 14:30 > 16:30 Teacher Doreen P.

4 Tue 07 Jan 2025 14:30 > 16:30 Teacher Doreen P.

5 Tue 14 Jan 2025 14:30 > 16:30 Teacher Doreen P.

6 Tue 21 Jan 2025 14:30 > 16:30 Teacher Doreen P.

7 Tue 28 Jan 2025 14:30 > 16:30 Teacher Doreen P.

8 Tue 04 Feb 2025 14:30 > 16:30 Teacher Doreen P.

9 Tue 11 Feb 2025 14:30 > 16:30 Teacher Doreen P.

10 Tue 18 Feb 2025 14:30 > 16:30 Teacher Doreen P.

11 Tue 25 Feb 2025 14:30 > 16:30 Teacher Doreen P.

12 Tue 04 Mar 2025 14:30 > 16:30 Teacher Doreen P.

13 Tue 11 Mar 2025 14:30 > 16:30 Teacher Doreen P.

14 Tue 18 Mar 2025 14:30 > 16:30 Teacher Doreen P.

15 Tue 25 Mar 2025 14:30 > 16:30 Teacher Doreen P.
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